المفاتحة 46-2022-57 شراء خدمة غسيل كلوي دائرة صحة كركوك

MEDI TRADING DWC-LLC -

Items	Model	Qty	Unit Price	Total price
			in USD	in USD
ECG	MAC 2000	5 EA	\$4,850.00	\$24,250.00
Defibrillator	M2 Defibrillator	5 EA	\$15,000.00	\$75,000.00
	tani manangan atau mengangan panangan mengangan panangan mengangan 1933 - Kanangan Sanggan	Tot	al Price in USD	\$99,250.00

No.	QTY	Description	Model	Manufacturer / Origin	Unit Price USD	Total Price USD
1.	5	ECG	BeneHeart R12	Mindray / China	4,000.00	20,000.00
2.	5	Suction Unit	LIFETIME SA03PT	Elmaslar İml.Tıb.Cih.İnş.A.Ş. / Turkey	600.00	3,000.00
3.	5	Defibrillator	BeneHeart D3	Mindray China	14,000.00	70,000.00
4.	1	MRI 1.5T wide 70 cm	uMR570	Shanghai United Imaging Healthcare Co., Ltd / China	1,200,000.00	1,200,000.00
2.	1	Local training			Included	Included
3.	1	CIP Baghdad			Included	Included
4.	1	Installation & Warranty 5 years (spare parts & labor)			Included	Included
		1 - 1000 - 1	Total Price	e USD		1,293,000.00

Total Price in Figure: \$1,293,000.00
Total Price In word: one million two hundred ninety-three thousand US Dollars

PHILIPS -

Equipment name	Quantity	Total bid price
ECG	5	20,881.00 USD – twenty thousand eight hundred eighty-one United States Dollars
Defibrillator	5	61,457,99 USD sixty-one thousand four hundred fifty-seven United States Dollars and ninety-nine hundredths United States Dollars cents
Suction Unit	5	14,416.00 USD fourteen thousand four hundred sixteen United States Dollars
MRI 1.5 T 70CM		1,535,000.00 USD one million five hundred thirty-five thousand United States Dollars

matana co.

For General Trading & Storing

	Cold Cold Cold		Subject: Invitation 57/2022/46				
Sched. No.	Kiamdia Description	Schiller Item No.	Schiller Description	Qty	Country of Origin	Unit Price US	Total Price US
	fores, all	0A.106000	ECG model CARDIOVIT FT-1	1722			
			Unit including:				
	-		- resting ECG, manual printout, resting rhythm up to 4 minutes				
			- 8" multi-touch display	1			
	the the public of		battery operation	fuerbed	Reference to the second		
			interfaces: LAN, WLAN, USB				
	Cay of Long.		WiFi	1			
			large internal memory	1			
	Manager at the ways		high resolution thermal printer (paper width 114 mm)	1 -			
	SCP2NO		hook-up adviser with color-coded waveforms and anatomical model	5	Switzerland	\$ 5,000	\$ 25,000
1	ECG		lead reversal detection				
	Action of the second		on screen review				
			ECG measurements				
			patient cable .	1			
			disposable ECG electrodes	1			
			snap clip adapter	1			
			ETM Software (ECG Treatment Module)	1			
			Accessories included:				
		2.101126	Trolley X1 incl. basket and with mounting bracket for FT-1	5			
		2.101130	ECG cable support for trolley X1, X3	5	Italy	Included	
		1.800500	DEFIGARD HD-7 complete				
			Unit including:		5		
			integrated printer, WIFI and touchscreen,				
			Manual and AED Defibrillation	1			
			Defigard HD-7 Paddles Pacer, SpO2 Nellcor, NIBP	5	France	\$ 15,000	\$ 75,000
			SpO2 patient cable and adult SpO2 sensor, connection				
			NIBP hose and adult cuff				
			delivered with, paddles, defibrillation gel, adult defibrillation	1			
3	Defibrillator		pads, 4-wire patient cable, thermic paper, paper roll holder	1			
•	Demormator		English version with English manual	1			
			Accessories included:				
		2.230377	Adult defibrillation pads RFID tag, preconnectable (pair), FRED PA-1, FRED easyport, APLC 2	100	Austria		
		2.155025	Blue Sensor Disposable ECG Electrode, ø 48mm, Set of 25 pcs	10	Malaysia	Included	
		9.200010	DEFIGARD HD-7 trolley incl. Basket and mounting system for DEFIGARD HD-7 Part No. 2-19-0014	5	France		

- شركة القنوان للتجارة العامة .

الببرع	السعر	m	Model No.	النشا	الشركة المصنعة	luke
\$50,000	\$10,000	5	SA01HT	نزكي	Elmaslar Medical	suction unite
\$225,000	\$45,000	5	D700	کوري	Mediana	Defibrilator
\$85,000	\$17,000	5	CZ-800	کوري	ZERONE Co., Ltd.	ECG
\$1,230,000	\$1,230,000	1	ScintCare 1.5T MR	مبني	MinFound Medical System Co., Ltd	MRI 1.5 T 70Cm
\$1,590,000	الولار لاغير	نسعون الف	المجموع فقط: مليون و خسمالة و			

AL ITKAN

Part No.	Description Substitute the first terms to the second control of t	wiy.	Total Price in USD
	Room Preparations: complete room civil		
			(197
	painting		
DATION AS	CIP Baghdad		THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND
TOTAL CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	Installation and Commissioning		Carlotte of the contract of th
	Five Years maintenance (Labor + Spare parts)	Water State of State	المعالية الإمارة المعام
	Local Training	ده انطبية	المعلولية الأطولية والمستقر المالية المتلام ولتن كلون الأورس
	Total Price for One Unit in USD	والمنطورة	1,588,370.00
			الطارفية
		. CIP Baghdad . Installation and Commissioning . Five Years maintenance (Labor + Spare parts)	finishing, lighting, air conditioning, cerameek, decoration, and room painting CIP Baghdad Installation and Commissioning Five Years maintenance (Labor + Spare parts) Local Training